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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1607316380
381716
381731
381742
9458084280
9471007565
9471000665
1607316380
381716
381731
381742

OEM Cross Reference

KOIVUNEN OY
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEYLE

MEYLE

SIDEM

Schaeffler FAG
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
DELPHI

DELPHI

FIRST LINE

ZF

ZF

TRW

TRW

MOOG

MOOG

MOOG

MOOG

QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI

DELPHI

HAVAM

022Cl114
10660
10660
40160205724
40160205724
53435
840092110
88013125
88013125
EB1012
EB1012
FTR4183
JTE163
JTE163
JTE163
JTE163
PEES5724
PEES5724
PEES5724
PEES5724
QDL5254S
QR2219S
QR2402S
TA1155
TA1155
XA0379
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